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Women / XB / Dime
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Louisa Kremer1024
GAB Acton

9.250 9.600 9.1009.300 37.250
4 1 3 5 1 

1 

Alexis Scala1015
Brentwood

9.150 9.300 9.6009.100 37.150
6 4 5T 1 2T

2T

Jennifer Baum1027
GAB Acton

9.400 9.450 8.9009.400 37.150
1 2 1T 8T 2T

2T

Sofia Morales1004
Brentwood

9.000 9.350 9.5509.100 37.000
7T 3 5T 2 4 

4 

Luisa D'Ambrosio1029
GAB Acton

9.350 9.100 9.2008.800 36.450
2 6T 10 3T 5 

5 

Nicole Raquin1022
GAB Acton

9.300 9.050 9.2008.600 36.150
3 8T 11T 3T 6 

6 

Kelsie Sim1037
GAB Acton

9.000 9.150 8.9009.000 36.050
7T 5 7 8T 7 

7 

Paige Tower1157
Sterling Gym

8.350 9.050 9.0009.400 35.800
12 8T 1T 6T 8 

8 

Ambika Joshi1034
GAB Acton

9.200 8.400 8.8009.150 35.550
5 13 4 11 9 

9 

Gracie Place1171
TGP

8.300 9.100 9.0008.900 35.300
13 6T 8 6T 10 

10 

Sarah Chang1039
GAB Acton

8.700 8.800 8.9008.600 35.000
9 10 11T 8T 11 

11 

Katherine Kibbe1172
TGP

8.550 8.450 8.5008.850 34.350
10 12 9 13 12 

12 

Nandini Lal1038
GAB Acton

8.450 8.600 8.6008.000 33.650
11 11 13 12 13 

13 

Talia Bout1032
GAB Acton

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
14* 14* 14* 14* 14*

14*

Sarah Hennessey1023
GAB Acton

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
14* 14* 14* 14* 14*

14*
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